725 FLORAL DR,
725 FLORAL DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-2211 GREEN BAY, WI,
54301-2211

$159,900

Move in ready home w/new construction feel. New features include stainless frig, range, 3 beds
dishwasher, microwave, cabinets, countertops, tiled showers. Additional finished 2 baths
w/potential for 4th BR, office area. 3season rm. All new flooring consists of handscraped Residential
hardwood, ceramic & carpet. Furnace 08, roof apprx 10 yrs newer siding & windows. Residential

Not in floodplain. Inc parcel #AL-1149-R-5.... * Closed
* 1980 sq ft

Mary
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1540 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 440

Tax Amount: 2871

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12X10 Upper
Bedroom 2 10X10 Upper
Bedroom 3 10X09 Upper
Kitchen 19X09 Main
Living Or Great Room 19X12 Main
Unfinished 25X10

Unfinished 2

Other Room 2 25X10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Brick,Patio Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Mary Vandenhouten Agent Email: mary.vandenhouten@olej.com
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